

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 335-337 OF 2009

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MGM INTERNATIONAL EXPORTS LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applns. for amendment of cause title)  
(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv  
Mr. K.K. Dhawan, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos.7-9 (Applications for amendment of cause  
title) allowed. Cause title to be amended.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master